WARNING
1
CAUTION：This caution mark describes when there is a possibility that user may suffer from damage or physical damage may occur if the product is used improperly.
CAUTION
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE SWITCH
PS6
・The product is neither drip proof nor dust proof structure. Never use it under the condition where water or oil drips, dust
rises, or corrosion occurs.

2
WIRING
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
Output transistor configuration
N：NPN open collector
P：PNP open collector
Switch output type
Ａ：One-switch output (variable hysteresis)
　　and Analog output
Ｗ：Two-switch output (fixed hysteresis)
Pressure range
102V：0～－100kPa
102G：0～100kPa
103G：0～1MPa
P S ６─□□□□─□□□
Fitting part type
Ｒ：R1/8 with M5 female screw
Ｍ：M5 female screw
SETTING
PIPING
①When using R1/8 fitting:
Use a wrench on the port section of the body to tighten with a torque of 4.9 N・m or less. Apply sealing tape if necessary.
②When using commercially available fitting for M5 female screw:
Hold the switch on the port section. Tighten the fitting with a wrench with a torque of 0.49 N・m or less.
Do not directly hold the switch body when tightening. Do not use a wrench to any other part than the port section when
tightening. Such handling may cause a breakage of the switch.
Pressure measurement mode Switch setting mode
Pressure measurement mode Switch 1 setting mode
Switch 2 setting mode
Please identify the model number of the product you purchased.
The wires should be connected as shown in the table below. Be sure to connect the wires properly.
※Be earthing the shield wire if necessary.
Color
Brown
Blue
Black
White
□A□ type
Power supply
Common
Switch output
Analog output
□W□ type
Power supply
Common
Switch output 1
Switch output 2
3
INTERNAL CIRCUITS
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS（unit:mm）
①NA□ type（one NPN output） ②PA□ type（one PNP output）
①□□R type（Fitting part : R1/8 with M5 female screw） ②□□M type（Fitting part : M5 female screw）
③NW□ type（two NPN outputs） ④PW□ type（two PNP outputs）
MAJOR SPECIFICATIONS
①General specifications
Type